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2015 PRIMARY ELECTION
VOTER TURNOUT BY GENDER

LT/LD SUMMARY
LEGISLATIVE TOTAL VOTERS MALES FEMALES
DISTRICT
OR TOWN VOTED REGISTERED TURNOUT VOTED REGISTERED TURNOUT VOTED REGISTERED TURNOUT
CITY
Leg. Dist. 07 93 478 19.5% 39 179 21.8% 54 299 18.1%
Leg. Dist. 16 0 5 0.0% 0 1 0.0% 0 4 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 21 1,028 7,365 14.0% 397 2,904 13.7% 631 4,461 14.1%
Leg. Dist. 22 540 7.706 7.0% 221 3.085 7.2% 319 4.621 6.9%
Leg. Dist. 23 1,423 5.632 25.3% 677 2.496 27.1% 746 3.136 23.8%
Leg. Dist. 24 735 3.960 18.6% 303 1.669 18.2% 432 2201 18.9%
Leg. Dist. 25 953 8.328 11.4% 386 3.426 11.3% 567 4,902 11.6%
Leg. Dist. 26 503 3.800 13.2% 199 1.391 14.3% 304 2,409 12.6%
Leg. Dist. 27 916 9.207 9.9% 333 3,571 9.3% 583 5.636 10.3%
Leg. Dist. 28 700 6.138 11.4% 279 2.366 11.8% 421 3.772 11.2%
Leg. Dist. 29 668 7.672 8.7% 237 2.962 8.0% 431 4.710 9.2%
CITY TOTAL: 7,559 60,291 12.5% 3.071 24,050 12.8% 4,488 36,241 12.4%
TOWNS
Brighton 188 997 18.9% 62 359 17.3% 126 638 19.7%
East Rochester 202 1,461 13.8% 74 616 12.0% 128 845 15.1%
Greece 460 4.857 9.5% 244 2,346 10.4% 216 2511 8.6%
Henrietta 1,142 6.878 16.6% 597 3,535 16.9% 545 3,343 16.3%
TOWNS TOTAL: 1,092 14,193 14.0% 977 6,856 14.3% 1,015 7337 13.8%
Grand Total: 9,551 74,484 12.8% 4,048 30,906 13.1% 5503 43578 12.6%



2015 PRIMARY ELECTION
VOTER TURNOUT BY PARTY

LT/LD SUMMARY
LEGISLATIVE
DISTRICT DEMOCRAT REPUBLICAN WORKING FAMILIES INDEPENDENCE
OR TOWN VOTED REGISTERED TURNOUT VOTED REGISTERED TURNOUT VOTED REGISTERED TURNOUT VOTED REGISTERED TURNOUT
CITY
Leg. Dist. 07 93 478 19.5% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 16 0 5 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 21 1,028 7,365 14.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 22 540 7,706 7.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 23 1,423 5,632 25.3% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 24 735 3,960 18.6% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 25 953 8,328 11.4% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 26 503 3,800 13.2% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 27 916 9,207 9.9% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 28 700 6,138 11.4% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 29 668 7,672 8.7% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
TOTAL: 7,559 60,291 12.5% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
TOWNS
Brighton 188 997 18.9% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
East Rochester 164 1,204 13.6% 0 0 0.0% 3 16 18.8% 35 241 14.5%
Greece 0 0 0.0% 460 4,857 9.5% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Henrietta 0 0 0.0% 1,142 6,878 16.6% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
TOTAL: 352 2,201 16.0% 1,602 11,735 13.7% 3 16 18.8% 35 241 14.5%
GRAND TOTAL: 7,911 62,492 12.7% 1,602 11,735 13.7% 3 16 18.8% 35 241 14.5%



2015 PRIMARY ELECTION

VOTER TURNOUT BY AGE

LT/LD SUMMARY

Part 1 of 2

IBlEsGTIFSell_?TTIVE NDOB 18-24 25-34 35-44
OR TOWN VOTED REGISTERED TURNOUT VOTED REGISTERED TURNOUT VOTED REGISTERED TURNOUT VOTED REGISTERED TURNOUT
CITY
Leg. Dist. 07 0 4 0.0% 0 20 0.0% 1 68 1.5% 5 59 8.5%
Leg. Dist. 16 0 1 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 21 7 33 21.2% 19 513 3.7% 67 1,504 4.5% 123 1,324 9.3%
Leg. Dist. 22 8 23 34.8% 14 608 2.3% 34 1,550 2.2% 46 1,272 3.6%
Leg. Dist. 23 8 25 32.0% 19 267 7.1% 90 1,252 7.2% 120 817 14.7%
Leg. Dist. 24 3 17 17.6% 12 274 4.4% 63 935 6.7% 72 613 11.7%
Leg. Dist. 25 10 39 25.6% 20 551 3.6% 64 1,681 3.8% 72 1,247 5.8%
Leg. Dist. 26 1 9 11.1% 5 244 2.0% 49 753 6.5% 52 660 7.9%
Leg. Dist. 27 10 32 31.3% 17 704 2.4% 59 1,803 3.3% 103 1,446 7.1%
Leg. Dist. 28 0 11 0.0% 12 544 2.2% 43 1,294 3.3% 83 1,156 7.2%
Leg. Dist. 29 4 26 15.4% 10 615 1.6% 37 1,400 2.6% 57 1,228 4.6%
CITY TOTAL: 51 220 23.2% 128 4,340 2.9% 507 12,240 4.1% 733 9,822 7.5%
TOWNS
Brighton 3 9 33.3% 1 43 2.3% 7 141 5.0% 6 145 4.1%
East Rochester 3 19 15.8% 6 94 6.4% 20 274 7.3% 31 248 12.5%
Greece 7 98 7.1% 3 155 1.9% 5 478 1.0% 19 533 3.6%
Henrietta 7 30 23.3% 15 268 5.6% 33 742 4.4% 57 795 7.2%
TOWNS TOTAL: 20 156 12.8% 25 560 4.5% 65 1,635 4.0% 113 1,721 6.6%
Grand Total: 71 376 18.9% 153 4,900 3.1% 572 13,875 4.1% 846 11,543 7.3%



LEGISLATIVE
DISTRICT
OR TOWN

CITY

Leg. Dist. 07
Leg. Dist. 16
Leg. Dist. 21
Leg. Dist. 22
Leg. Dist. 23
Leg. Dist. 24
Leg. Dist. 25
Leg. Dist. 26
Leg. Dist. 27
Leg. Dist. 28
Leg. Dist. 29
CITY TOTAL:

TOWNS
Brighton

East Rochester
Greece

Henrietta
TOWNS TOTAL:

Grand Total:

45-54
VOTED REGISTERED TURNOUT
13 65 20.0%

0 0 0.0%

184 1,410 13.0%

98 1,484 6.6%

205 910 22.5%

149 647 23.0%

153 1,585 9.7%

87 736 11.8%

150 1,887 7.9%

138 1,218 11.3%

107 1,474 7.3%
1,284 11,416 11.2%
12 147 8.2%

31 252 12.3%

55 837 6.6%

144 1,380 10.4%

242 2,616 9.3%
1,526 14,032~ 10.9%

2015 PRIMARY ELECTION
VOTER TURNOUT BY AGE

LT/LD SUMMARY
Part 2 of 2

55-64

VOTED REGISTERED TURNOUT

65+

VOTED REGISTERED TURNOUT

30 118 25.4%

0 0 0.0%
280 1,318 21.2%
153 1,389 11.0%
356 1,061 33.6%
217 790 27.5%
240 1,500 16.0%
140 747 18.7%
241 1,639 14.7%
224 1,125 19.9%
192 1,438 13.4%
2,073 11,125 18.6%
40 196 20.4%
52 276 18.8%
95 973 9.8%
270 1,506 17.9%
457 2,951 15.5%
2,530 14,076 18.0%

44 144 30.6%
0 4 0.0%

348 1,263 27.6%
187 1,380 13.6%
625 1,300 48.1%
219 684 32.0%
394 1,725 22.8%
169 651 26.0%
336 1,696 19.8%
200 790 25.3%
261 1,491 17.5%
2,783 11,128 25.0%
119 316 37.7%
59 298 19.8%
276 1,783 15.5%
616 2,157 28.6%
1,070 4,554 23.5%
3,853 15,682 24.6%
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VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL AND BY GENDER
2015 PRIMARY ELECTION
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VOTER TURNOUT BY PARTY
2015 PRIMARY ELECTION
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VOTER TURNOUT BY AGE GROUP
2015 PRIMARY ELECTION
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COMPARISON OF TURNOUT BY AGE GROUP
2015 PRIMARY ELECTION
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DEMOCRATIC SUMMARY



hamlinl
Rectangle


LEGISLATIVE
DISTRICT

OR TOWN

CITY
Leg.
Leg.
Leg.
Leg.
Leg.
Leg.
Leg.
Leg.
Leg.
Leg.
Leg.

Dist.
Dist.
Dist.
Dist.
Dist.
Dist.
Dist.
Dist.
Dist.
Dist.
Dist.
CITY TOTAL:

TOWNS
Brighton

East Rochester

Greece

Henrietta
TOWNS TOTAL.:

Grand Total:

07
16
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

2015 PRIMARY ELECTION
DEMOCRATIC TURNOUT BY GENDER

LT/LD SUMMARY

TOTAL VOTERS MALES FEMALES
VOTED REGISTERED TURNOUT VOTED REGISTERED TURNOUT VOTED REGISTERED TURNOUT
93 478 19.5% 39 179 21.8% 54 299 18.1%
0 5 0.0% 0 1 0.0% 0 4 0.0%
1,028 7,365 14.0% 397 2,904 13.7% 631 4,461 14.1%
540 7,706 7.0% 221 3,085 7.2% 319 4,621 6.9%
1,423 5,632 25.3% 677 2,496 27.1% 746 3,136 23.8%
735 3,960 18.6% 303 1,669 18.2% 432 2,291 18.9%
953 8,328 11.4% 386 3,426 11.3% 567 4,902 11.6%
503 3,800 13.2% 199 1,391 14.3% 304 2,409 12.6%
916 9,207 9.9% 333 3,571 9.3% 583 5,636 10.3%
700 6,138 11.4% 279 2,366 11.8% 421 3,772 11.2%
668 7,672 8.7% 237 2,962 8.0% 431 4,710 9.2%
7,559 60,291 12.5% 3,071 24,050 12.8% 4,488 36,241 12.4%
188 997 18.9% 62 359 17.3% 126 638 19.7%
164 1,204 13.6% 58 489 11.9% 106 715 14.8%
0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
352 2,201 16.0% 120 848 14.2% 232 1,353 17.1%
7,911 62,492 12.7% 3,191 24,898 12.8% 4,720 37,594 12.6%



2015 PRIMARY ELECTION
VOTER TURNOUT BY AGE

DEMOCRATIC LT/LD SUMMARY

Part 1 of 2
'BIEST';'[é“TT'VE NDOB 18-24 25-34 35-44
OR TOWN VOTED REGISTERED TURNOUT VOTED REGISTERED TURNOUT VOTED REGISTERED TURNOUT VOTED REGISTERED TURNOUT
CITY
Leg. Dist. 07 0 4 0.0% 0 20 0.0% 1 68 1.5% 5 59 8.5%
Leg. Dist. 16 0 1 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 21 7 33 21.2% 19 513 3.7% 67 1,504 4.5% 123 1,324 9.3%
Leg. Dist. 22 8 23 34.8% 14 608 2.3% 34 1,550 2.2% 46 1,272 3.6%
Leg. Dist. 23 8 25 32.0% 19 267 7.1% 20 1,252 7.2% 120 817 14.7%
Leg. Dist. 24 3 17 17.6% 12 274 4.4% 63 935 6.7% 72 613 11.7%
Leg. Dist. 25 10 39 25.6% 20 551 3.6% 64 1,681 3.8% 72 1,247 5.8%
Leg. Dist. 26 1 9 11.1% 5 244 2.0% 49 753 6.5% 52 660 7.9%
Leg. Dist. 27 10 32 31.3% 17 704 2.4% 59 1,803 3.3% 103 1,446 7.1%
Leg. Dist. 28 0 11 0.0% 12 544 2.2% 43 1,294 3.3% 83 1,156 7.2%
Leg. Dist. 29 4 26 15.4% 10 615 1.6% 37 1,400 2.6% 57 1,228 4.6%
CITY TOTAL: 51 220 23.2% 128 4,340 2.9% 507 12,240 4.1% 733 9,822 7.5%
TOWNS
Brighton 3 9 33.3% 1 43 2.3% 7 141 5.0% 6 145 4.1%
East Rochester 3 19 15.8% 6 72 8.3% 15 216 6.9% 23 205 11.2%
Greece 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Henrietta 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
TOWNS TOTAL: 6 28 21.4% 7 115 6.1% 22 357 6.20% 29 350 8.3%
Grand Total: 57 248 23.0% 135 4,455 3.0% 529 12,597 4.2% 762 10,172 7.5%



LEGISLATIVE
DISTRICT
OR TOWN

CITY

Leg. Dist. 07
Leg. Dist. 16
Leg. Dist. 21
Leg. Dist. 22
Leg. Dist. 23
Leg. Dist. 24
Leg. Dist. 25
Leg. Dist. 26
Leg. Dist. 27
Leg. Dist. 28
Leg. Dist. 29
CITY TOTAL:

TOWNS
Brighton

East Rochester
Greece

Henrietta
TOWNS TOTAL.:

Grand Total:

45-54
VOTED REGISTERED TURNOUT

13 65 20.0%

0 0 0.0%

184 1,410 13.0%

08 1,484 6.6%

205 910 22.5%

149 647 23.0%

153 1,585 9.7%

87 736 11.8%

150 1,887 7.9%

138 1,218 11.3%

107 1,474 7.3%

1,284 11,416 11.2%

12 147 8.2%

21 194 10.8%

0 0 0.0%

0 0 0.0%

33 341 9.7%

1,317 11,757 11.2%

2015 PRIMARY ELECTION
VOTER TURNOUT BY AGE

DEMOCRATIC LT/LD SUMMARY

Part 2 of 2

55-64

VOTED REGISTERED TURNOUT

30 118 25.4%
0 0 0.0%
280 1,318 21.2%
153 1,389 11.0%
356 1,061 33.6%
217 790 27.5%
240 1,500 16.0%
140 747 18.7%
241 1,639 14.7%
224 1,125 19.9%
192 1,438 13.4%
2,073 11,125 18.6%
40 196 20.4%
43 235 18.3%

0 0 0.0%

0 0 0.0%

83 431 19.3%
2,156 11,556 18.7%

65+

VOTED REGISTERED TURNOUT

44 144 30.6%
0 4 0.0%

348 1,263 27.6%
187 1,380 13.6%
625 1,300 48.1%
219 684 32.0%
394 1,725 22.8%
169 651 26.0%
336 1,696 19.8%
200 790 25.3%
261 1,491 17.5%
2,783 11,128 25.0%
119 316 37.7%
53 263 20.2%

0 0 0.0%

0 0 0.0%

172 579 29.7%
2,955 11,707 25.2%



DEMOCRATIC TURNOUT - TOTAL AND GENDER
2015 PRIMARY ELECTION
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DEMOCRATIC TURNOUT BY AGE GROUP
2015 PRIMARY ELECTION

25.2%

18.7%

11.2%
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4.2%

3.0%

18-24
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REPUBLICAN SUMMARY
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REPUBLICAN TURNOUT BY GENDER

2015 PRIMARY ELECTION

LT/LD SUMMARY
:SIIESGTIFSQII'?.I.T IVE TOTAL VOTERS MALES FEMALES
OR TOWN VOTED REGISTERED TURNOUT VOTED REGISTERED TURNOUT VOTED REGISTERED TURNOUT
CITY
Leg. Dist. 07 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 16 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 21 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 22 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 23 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 24 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 25 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 26 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 27 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 28 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 29 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
CITY TOTAL: 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
TOWNS
Brighton 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
East Rochester 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Greece 460 4,857 9.5% 244 2,346 10.4% 216 2,511 8.6%
Henrietta 1,142 6,878 16.6% 597 3,635 16.9% 545 3,343 16.3%
TOWNS TOTAL: 1,602 11,735 13.7% 841 5,881 14.3% 761 5,854 13.0%
GRAND TOTAL: 1,602 11,735 13.7% 841 5,881 14.3% 761 5,854 13.0%



2015 PRIMARY ELECTION
VOTER TURNOUT BY AGE

REPUBLICAN LT/LD SUMMARY

Part 1 of 2
LEGISLATIVE
DISTRICT NDOB 18-24 25-34 35-44
OR TOWN VOTED REGISTERED TURNOUT VOTED REGISTERED TURNOUT VOTED REGISTERED TURNOUT VOTED REGISTERED TURNOUT
CITY
Leg. Dist. 07 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 16 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 21 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 22 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 23 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 24 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 25 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 26 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 27 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 28 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 29 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
CITY TOTAL: 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
TOWNS
Brighton 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
East Rochester 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Greece 7 98 7.1% 3 155 1.9% 5 478 1.0% 19 533 3.6%
Henrietta 7 30 23.3% 15 268 5.6% 33 742 4.4% 57 795 7.2%
TOWNS TOTAL.: 14 128 10.9% 18 423 4.3% 38 1,220 3.1% 76 1,328 5.7%
GRAND TOTAL.: 14 128 10.9% 18 423 4.3% 38 1,220 3.1% 76 1,328 5.7%



2015 PRIMARY ELECTION
VOTER TURNOUT BY AGE

REPUBLICAN LT/LD SUMMARY

LEGISLATIVE

DISTRICT 45-54

OR TOWN VOTED REGISTERED TURNOUT
CITY

Leg. Dist. 07 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 16 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 21 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 22 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 23 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 24 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 25 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 26 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 27 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 28 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 29 0 0 0.0%
CITY TOTAL.: 0 0 0.0%
TOWNS

Brighton 0 0 0.0%
East Rochester 0 0 0.0%
Greece 55 837 6.6%
Henrietta 144 1,380 10.4%
TOWNS TOTAL: 199 2,217 9.0%
GRAND TOTAL: 199 2,217 9.0%

Part 2 of 2

55-64

VOTED REGISTERED TURNOUT

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

elleleoNoNoNoNoNoNoloNeNe]

95
270

(e} leNeooooNololoNoNoNe

973
1,506

0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
9.8%
17.9%

365
365

2,479
2,479

14.7%

14.7%

65+

VOTED REGISTERED TURNOUT

0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%
0.0%

el jlojololoNoNoNoNoNoNeNe]

276
616

(e} leNooooNololoNoNoNe

1,783
2,157

0.0%

0.0%
0.0%
15.5%
28.6%

892
892

3,940
3,940

22.6%

22.6%



20.0%

15.0%

10.0%

5.0%

0.0%

REPUBLICAN TURNOUT - TOTAL AND GENDER

2015 PRIMARY ELECTION

13.7%

14.3%

13.0%

Total Vote

Males

Females

20




25.0%

20.0%

15.0%

10.0%

5.0%

0.0%

REPUBLICAN TURNOUT BY AGE GROUP

2015 PRIMARY ELECTION

22.6%

14.7%

9.0%

4.3%

5.7%

3.1%

18-24

25-34 35-44 45-54

55-64

65+

21




WORKING FAMILIES SUMMARY
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2015 PRIMARY ELECTION
WORKING FAMILIES TURNOUT BY GENDER

LT/LD SUMMARY
LEGISLATIVE
DISTRICT TOTAL VOTERS MALES FEMALES
OR TOWN VOTED REGISTERED TURNOUT VOTED REGISTERED TURNOUT VOTED REGISTERED TURNOUT
CITY
Leg. Dist. 07 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 16 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 21 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 22 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 23 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 24 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 25 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 26 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 27 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 28 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 29 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
CITY TOTAL: 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
TOWNS
Brighton 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
East Rochester 3 16 18.8% 2 6 33.3% 1 10 10.0%
Greece 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Henrietta 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
TOWNS TOTAL: 3 16 18.8% 2 6 33.3% 1 10 10.0%
GRAND TOTAL: 3 16 18.8% 2 6 33.3% 1 10 10.0%
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2015 PRIMARY ELECTION

WORKING FAMILIES TURNOUT BY AGE

LT/LD SUMMARY
Part 1 of 2

LEGISLATIVE
DISTRICT NDOB 18-24 25-34 35-44
OR TOWN VOTED REGISTERED TURNOUT VOTED REGISTERED TURNOUT VOTED REGISTERED TURNOUT VOTED REGISTERED TURNOUT
CITY
Leg. Dist. 07 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0 % 0 0 0.0 %
Leg. Dist. 16 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0 % 0 0 0.0 %
Leg. Dist. 21 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0 % 0 0 0.0 %
Leg. Dist. 22 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0 % 0 0 0.0 %
Leg. Dist. 23 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0 % 0 0 0.0 %
Leg. Dist. 24 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0 % 0 0 0.0 %
Leg. Dist. 25 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0 % 0 0 0.0 %
Leg. Dist. 26 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0 % 0 0 0.0 %
Leg. Dist. 27 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0 % 0 0 0.0 %
Leg. Dist. 28 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0 % 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 29 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0 % 0 0 0.0 %
CITY TOTAL: 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0 % 0 0 0.0 %
TOWNS
Brighton 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0 % 0 0 0.0 %
East Rochester 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 3 0.0 % 1 3 333 %
Greece 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0 % 0 0 0.0 %
Henrietta 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0 % 0 0 0.0%
TOWNS TOTAL: 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 3 0.0 % 1 3 33.3%
GRAND TOTAL: 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 3 0.0 % 1 3 33.3%
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OR TOWN

CITY
Leg.
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Leg.
Leg.
Leg.

Dist.
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Dist.
Dist.
Dist.
Dist.
Dist.
Dist.
Dist.
CITY TOTAL:

TOWNS

Brigh

East Rochester

ton

Greece

Henrietta
TOWNS TOTAL:

GRAND TOTAL:

07
16
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29

2015 PRIMARY ELECTION
WORKING FAMILIES TURNOUT BY AGE

LT/LD SUMMARY
Part 2 of 2

55-64
VOTED REGISTERED TURNOUT VOTED REGISTERED TURNOUT
0 0 0.0 % 0 0 0.0%
0 0 0.0 % 0 0 0.0%
0 0 0.0 % 0 0 0.0%
0 0 0.0 % 0 0 0.0%
0 0 0.0 % 0 0 0.0%
0 0 0.0 % 0 0 0.0%
0 0 0.0 % 0 0 0.0%
0 0 0.0 % 0 0 0.0%
0 0 0.0 % 0 0 0.0%
0 0 0.0 % 0 0 0.0%
0 0 0.0 % 0 0 0.0%
0 0 0.0 % 0 0 0.0%
0 0 0.0 % 0 0 0.0%
1 7 143 % 1 3 33.3%
0 0 0.0 % 0 0 0.0%
0 0 0.0 % 0 0 0.0%
1 7 143 % 1 3 33.3%
1 7 143 % 1 3 33.3%

65+

VOTED REGISTERED TURNOUT
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INDEPENDENCE SUMMARY
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2015 PRIMARY ELECTION

LT/LD SUMMARY
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2015 PRIMARY ELECTION
VOTER TURNOUT BY AGE

INDEPENDENCE LT/LD SUMMARY

Part 1 of 2
IBTSTIFSJ[?TTIVE NDOB 18-24 25-34 35-44
OR TOWN VOTED REGISTERED TURNOUT VOTED REGISTERED TURNOUT VOTED REGISTERED TURNOUT VOTED REGISTERED TURNOUT
CITY
Leg. Dist. 07 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 16 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 21 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 22 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 23 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 24 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 25 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 26 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 27 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 28 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Leg. Dist. 29 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
CITY TOTAL: 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
TOWNS
Brighton 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
East Rochester 0 0 0.0% 0 22 0.0% 5 55 9.1% 7 40 17.5%
Greece 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
Henrietta 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
TOWNS TOTAL: 0 0 0.0% 0 22 0.0% 5 55 9.1% 7 40 17.5%
Grand Total: 0 0 0.0% 0 22 0.0% 5 55 9.1% 7 40 17.5%
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Grand Total:

2015 PRIMARY ELECTION
VOTER TURNOUT BY AGE

INDEPENDENCE LT/LD SUMMARY

Part 2 of 2
45-54 55-64
VOTED REGISTERED TURNOUT VOTED REGISTERED TURNOUT
0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
9 51 17.6% 8 38 21.1%
0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
0 0 0.0% 0 0 0.0%
9 51 17.6% 8 38 21.1%
9 51 17.6% 8 38 21.1%

65+

VOTED REGISTERED TURNOUT
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INDEPENDENCE TURNOUT - TOTAL AND GENDER
2015 PRIMARY ELECTION
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2015 PRIMARY ELECTION

21.1%

17.5% 17.6% 17.1%

9.1%

0.0%

18-24

25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65+

33




	All MF
	All by Party
	All by Age 1
	All by Age 2
	All MF C
	All by Party C
	All by Party + GenderC
	All by Age C
	All by Party + Age C
	Dem MF
	Dem Age 1
	Dem Age 2
	Dem MF C
	Dem Age C
	Rep MF
	Rep Age 1
	Rep Age 2
	Rep MF C
	Rep Age C
	Wor MF
	Wor Age 1
	Wor Age 2
	Wor MF C
	Wor Age C
	Ind MF
	Ind Age 1
	Ind Age 2
	Ind MF C
	Ind Age C



